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Publishers Vendor Code Publishers’ Reps Reps’ Phone # E-Mail Order Address Order Phone #
Chad Listner 925-639-4686 clistner@bfwpub.com 16365 James Madison Highway, Gordonsville, VA 22942 (888) 330-8477

Paul Altier

Cecilia Ortiz Cecilia.ortiz@voyagerlearning.com 1800 Valley View Lane, Suite 400 Dallas, TX 75234 (800) 547-6747

Lou Massicci, Regional V.P. 559-324-8101 Office/Mobile lou.massicci@voyagerlearning.com

Cengage Learning - Brooks/Cole, Wadsworth, Heile
(Holt McDougal  - Secondary 6-12) 111941 G Pat Williams (6-12) 310-291-6191 (cell) pat.williams@hmhpub.com 1900 South Batavia Avenue, Geneva, IL 60134 (800) 824-5179 press 1

Marcia Vidal 818-303-6755 marcia.vidal@cengage.com PO Box 6904, Florence, KY 41022 (800) 354-9706

Christian Trent christian.trent@cengage.com

Cheng & Tsui Company 121834 Aidan Murphy P: 800-554-1963 x128 Aidan@cheng-tsui.com 25 West Street, Boston, MA 02111-1213 (800) 554-1963

CompassLearning 152526 Andres Corvello 909-648-6019 203 Colorado Street, Austin, TX 78701 (512) 478-9600

CORD Communications, Inc. 203248 Claudia Maness 870-773-3234 cdmaness@cordcommunications.com 601 Lake Air Drive, Waco, TX 76710 (800) 231-3015, ext. 328

CPM Educational Program 131818 Brian Hoey 916-391-3301 hoeymath@sbcglobal.net 1233 Noonan Drive, Sacramento, CA 95822 (916) 391-3301

CPO Science 198407 Whitney West 713-898-3190 (cell) whitney.west@schoolspecialty.com 80 Northwest Boulevard, Nashua, NH 03061-3000 (800) 442-5444

Celeste Tanguay/Dean Allen 949-858-7234 celeste.tanguay@currentpublishingcorp.com 30151 Tomas Street, Rancho Santa Margarita, CA 92688 (866) 348-7234 x2614

Sandi Beveridge

DawnSign Press 105165 Matt Ellis info@dawnsign.com 6130 Nancy Ridge Drive, San Diego, CA 92121-3223 (800) 549-5350

Delta Education 105259 Maggie Ostler 800-338-5270 ext.167
(949) 275-2602 margaret.ostler@schoolspecialty.com 80 Northwest Boulevard, Nashua, NH 03061-3000 (800) 258-1302 

Mike Padus 866-694-1354 mpadus@emcp.com 875 Montreal Way, St. Paul, MN 55102 (800) 328-1452

Jeff Gandy

Glencoe/McGraw-Hill -                                                                      ESC 
North and East                                                                                          
ESC West, South and ISIC

107504 B Astrid Longo                                  
Gerren Bennett

310-729-8438 (cell)                
310-713-4821 (cell)

astrid_longo@mheducation.com                         
gerren_bennett@mheducation.com

220 East Danieldale Road, DeSoto, TX 75115 (800) 780-0246

John Wiley & Sons, Inc. 110129 Chris Hegg chegg@wiley.com 1047 Crosspoint Blvd, Indianapolis, IN 46256 (877) 762-2974

Holt McDougal - 108472 C Connie Garcia (K-6) 909-964-5361 connie.garcia@hmhpub.com 1900 South Batavia Avenue, Geneva, IL 60134 (800) 462-6595

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt School Division -Elementary K-6 180515 Connie Garcia (K-6) 909-964-5361 connie.garcia@hmhpub.com 9205 South Park Center Loop, Orlando, FL  32819 (800) 225-5425

It's About Time 185514 Bob Davies 949-842-3246 robbdav@aol.com 84 Business Park Drive, Amorak, NY 10505 (888) 698-8463

Kaplan K-12 Learning Services 149483 Rahsaan Mitchell 818-917-6660 rahsaan.mitchell@kaplan.com 1 Liberty Plaza, 22nd Floor, New York, NY 10006 (888) 527-5268

Kendall Hunt 110129 Barbara Schoop 800-542-6657 ext.1051 bschoop@kendallhunt.com 4050 Westmark Drive, Dubuque, IA 52003 (800) 542-6657

Macmillan/McGraw-Hill                                                                             
ESC North and East                                                                                  
ESC West, South and ISIC

111344 F Astrid Longo                                  
Gerren Bennett

310-729-8438 (cell)                
310-713-4821 (cell)

astrid_longo@mheducation.com                         
gerren_bennett@mheducation.com

220 East Danieldale Road, DeSoto, TX 75115 (800) 780-0246

Marshall Cavendish Education (Distributor: SingaporeMath) 166291 Daniel Brillion 888-419-4408 ext.103 school@singaporemath.com 404 Beavercreek Road #225, Oregon City, OR  97045 (888) 419-4408, ext. 104

Math Teachers Press, Inc. 111838 Caryl Pierson 612-308-6667 cpierson@movingwithmath.com 4850 Park Glen Road, Minneapolis, MN 55416 (800) 852-2435

Teresa Price 626-836-5439 tprice717@aol.com 10650 Toebben Drive, Independence, KY 41051 (888) 915-3276

Don Royal 209-712-9601 don.royal@cengage.com

Pearson 100423 U Michael Hoy 310-614-4496 michael.hoy@pearson.com 1001 Ave. Pico  Ste. C462  San Clamente, CA 92673

Pearson Education/Pearson Longman ESL 148711 Naomi Sato 818-241-2430
818-294-0036 (cell) naomi.sato@pearson.com P.O. Box 2500 145 S. Mt. Zion Road, Lebanon, IN 46052 (800) 662-3058

Peoples Education 114140 800-233-4830 highschool@wwnorton.com P.O. Box 513 Saddle, Brook, NJ 07663 (800) 822-1080

Perfection Learning 123878 Arlene Mickley 818-898-3340
866-252-6580 ext.1153 edtexbooks@perfectionlearning.com 1000 N. 2nd Avenue P.O. Box 500, Logan, IA 51546 (800) 831-4190

Perfection Learning (EdText) 123879 Arlene Mickley 818-898-3340
886-252-6580 ext.1153 edtexbooks@aol.com 1000 N. 2nd Avenue P.O. Box 500, Logan, IA 51546 (800) 831-4190

Saxon (Houghton Mifflin Harcourt
Supplemental Publishers) 180515 Customer Service 800-289-4490 greatservice@hmhpub.com 181 Ballardvale Street, Wilmington, MA 01887 (800) 531-5015

Scholastic 116203 B Brian Chernow 949-707-1665 bchernow@scholastic.com P.O. Box 7502, Jefferson City, MO 65102-9968 (800) 724-6527

Sopris West (See Cambium Learning Group/Voyager)

SRA/McGraw-Hill 113471 A Astrid Longo (K-6) 310-729-8436 (cell) astrid_longo@mcgraw-hill.com 220 East Danieldale, Road DeSoto, TX 75115 (866) 433-6995

Teachers' Curriculum Institute 117606 Suzy Allione 866-929-0877 sallione@teachtci.com P.O. Box 1327, Rancho Cordova, CA 95741 (800) 497-6138

Wayside Publishing 119142 Wendy 888-302-2519 sales@waysidepublishing.com 50 Downeast Drive, Yarmouth, ME 04096 (888) 302-2519

Wright Group/McGraw-Hill 156497 B Gerren Bennett 310-713-4821 (cell) gerren_bennett@mcgraw-hill.com 220 East Danieldale Road, DeSoto, TX 75115 (800) 780-0246

Tina Graf 626-796-6766 tinagraf@sbcglobal.net PO Box 4002865, Des Moines, IA 50340 (888) 915-3276
Wiley 800-225-5945 wileyhsap@wiley.com
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Bedford, Freeman & Worth Publishing

Cengage Learning - South Western, Delmar, Course Technology

Current Publishing Corp.

EMC/Paradigm Publishing

National Geographic/Hampton-Brown/National Geographic Learning

Cambium Learning Group/Voyager
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